
Special in-country topic 2024  
Daily programme, Rethymno, Crete 

Monday 1 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Tuesday 2 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Wednesday 3 July Μάθημα/Ξενάγηση στην παλιά πόλη-

Tour old part of the city of Rethymno 
Thursday 4 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Friday 5 July* Συμμαχικό νεκροταφείο, Χανιά, Allied 

Cemetery (Hania) 
Saturday 6 July Ελεύθερη μέρα-Free day 
Sunday 7 July Ελεύθερη μέρα- Free day 
Monday 8 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Tuesday 9 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Wednesday 10 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Thursday 11 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Friday 12 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Saturday 13 July Κνωσός, Μουσείο Ηρακλείου, Knossos, 

Archaeological Museum, Heraklion 
(Heraklion) 

Sunday 14 July Ελεύθερη μέρα- Free day 
Monday 15 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Tuesday 16 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 
Wednesday 17 July Μάθημα/Lessons (9.00 π.μ. – 1.00μ.μ.) 

Oral Presentations 
Thursday 18 July Final test 
Friday 19 July Απονομή βεβαιώσεων-Certificates 


